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Accrual Basis

Millwood Plantation POA, Inc

Balance Sheet
As of December 31, 2021

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Ameris Bank Plantation POA

Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
11000 - Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable

Other Current Assets
Inventory Asset

Total Other Current Assets
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
30000 - Opening Balance Equity
32000 - Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Dec 31, 21

109,607.22

109,607.22

44,186.48

44,186.48

6,950.60

6,950.60

160,744.30
160,744.30

61,558.11
87,753.15
11,433.04

160,744.30
160,744.30
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