Millwood Plantation POA, Inc Balance Sheet

As of December 31, 2021

	Dec 31, 21
ASSETS Current Assets Checking/Savings Ameris Bank Plantation POA	109,607.22
	109,607.22
Total Checking/Savings	109,007.22
Accounts Receivable 11000 · Accounts Receivable	44,186.48
Total Accounts Receivable	44,186.48
Other Current Assets Inventory Asset	6,950.60
Total Other Current Assets	6,950.60
Total Current Assets	160,744.30
TOTAL ASSETS	160,744.30
LIABILITIES & EQUITY Equity 30000 · Opening Balance Equity	61,558.11
32000 · Retained Earnings	87,753.15
Net Income	11,433.04
Total Equity	160,744.30
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	160,744.30